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Komatsu YTD Sales Volume (in unit)

Operational Updates as of April 2008

2000
1,570
1500 |
1,083 734
1000 1 388
174
500 ;;g 236
352 426
0
YTD 04M 07 YTD 04M 08

O Agro O Construction O Forestry O Mining

Komatsu monthly sales volume for Apr 2008 was 402 units with 46% market share.

Coal Production & Overburden Removal

Coal Mining
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Historical Performance

Historical Komatsu Monthly Sales Volume (in unit)
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Prepared by Ari Setiyawan -- Investor Relations Dept. — aris@unitedtractors.com




